

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1522/2021

M/s Meenesh Contractors And Developers Pvt.ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager, North Western
Railway,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Devi Dutt Sharma.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prashant Chaturvedi for UOI.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

11/11/2024

Let notice be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

List this matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/08