

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1522/2021

M/s Meenesh Contractors And Developers Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager, North Western Railway
and Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

06/10/2025

This case has been listed in the wrong category.

List after two weeks in the correct category.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/116