

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1522/2021
CNR: RJHC020552362021 | URN: CMA / 2317U / 2021

M/s Meenesh Contractors And Developers Pvt.ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager, North Western
Railway,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Nitin Soni Mr. Shubham Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

31/08/2026

1. None appears for the appellant.
2. Post this matter on 09.10.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

10/ashu